www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2022 Eaton 1329
1P
1P
Arktite non-metallic heavy duty
circuit breaking plugs and receptacles
Made of Krydon
600 VAC/250 VDC, 50-400 Hz
WatertightA

plug
NREA NRE
Ordering information:
Receptacle assembly
Receptacle
only Mating plugs
Cord
connectors Motor plugs
Amperage Description
Hub
size
Cat. #
Snap-on cap /
spring doorD
Cat. #
Snap-on cap /
spring doorD Cord dia. Cat. # Cat. # Cat. #
30
2-wire,
3-pole
3/4” NRE3322
NR332 0.55 - 0.70” NPJ3383 NPR3363
NPQ3381” NRE3323 0.70 - 0.85” NPJ3384 NPR3364
3-wire,
4-pole
3/4” NRE3422
NR342 0.55 - 0.70” NPJ3483 NPR3463
NPQ3481” NRE3423 0.70 - 0.85” NPJ3484 NPR3464
60
2-wire,
3-pole
1” NRE6323